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2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
83.18 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.08% (-2.64)

US2545431015
DIOD

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

3,507 EUR
S&P 500

83.18 USD (100)
132.25 USD (100)
83.75 USD

84.90 USD

82.65 USD

85.82 USD
83.467172 USD
384,972
32,149,586.93
8,845

WKN: 254543101

112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50

50.00 (

5Y

L

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2545431015&ID_NOTATION=260694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2545431015&ID_NOTATION=260694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ff54c28006c04065a1d5d872a74c057369e542d774bba100ab73340908655d&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c0a8330f5e9e9887&time=1721378151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a265675614f70541529ab4bf8469b1b42347b80bac13c25759fe338f1f05d4c2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9efa3c733c8200ec&time=1721378151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=914cfb2f1bd1a0b044b9b04b5b3360941cdd162b9b672f45459c0a548e718541&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6372ae0cc87b7d7bc&time=1721378151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd5abf590e0b05d2c5baf2970611265db7551e52e82b52ccba30bd854889b73&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c48d9e1be7e0db9ee&time=1721378151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85c32872b261983df0c222d97cb1b06c811136a19c6ce6cfcae811aac5560f97&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a62aca7219dd5b829&time=1721378151&tool=RSC

DIODES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
83.18 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.08% (-2.64)

ISIN US2545431015
Symbol DIOD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,507 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.18 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 132.25 USD (100)
Open 83.75 USD
High 84.90 USD
Low 82.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 85.82 USD
VWAP 83.467172 USD
Volume (pcs) 384,972
Trading volume 32,149,586.93
Number of trades 8,845
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.50% -13.06% +13.09%
Perf (abs.) +15.28 -12.49 +9.63
Beta 1.55 1.66 1.63
Volatility  37.85 37.46 40.83

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 76.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 10:05 75.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 83.18 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:00 76.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 76.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 75.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:18 76.50 EUR

83.92 USD (400,764)
74.83 USD (314,632)
71.67 USD (306,805)
73.95 USD (325,447)
86.74 USD (2024/07/16)
64.11 USD (2024/03/20)
96.04 USD (2023/07/18)
60.00 USD (2023/11/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
32.15 8,845
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 4

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130904947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134469883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2520844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18880

DIODES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

i N £ O ®R B O B A T & D

Contact Details

DIODES INC.

Suite 850, N. Dallas Parkway 15660 75248

Dallas, TX

Telefon: +1 972 385 2810

Fax: -

E-mail: inquiries@diodes.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Angie Chen
Button
Elizabeth Bull
Gary Yu
Kuang Chung

Chen
Michael

Giordano
Peter Menard
Wen-Chi Sung
Keh-Shew Lu
Andy Tsong
Brett Whitmire
Emily Yang
Evan Yu
Francis Tang
Gary Yu

Jin Zhao

Julie Holland

Tim Monaghan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:inquiries@diodes.com
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